
2016

LRPD

Bronco League Schedule

www.lafayettela.gov

Frank Wittenberg, 291-8375 or 344-0247

fwittenberg@lafayettegov.net

Mon Apr 11 6:00 2 vs 1 (       ) (       ) BP Mon May 2 6:00 8 vs 5 (       ) (       ) JP Wed May 18 6:00 3 vs 2 (       ) (       ) BP

Mon Apr 11 7:45 3 vs 8 (       ) (       ) BP Mon May 2 7:45 6 vs 1 (       ) (       ) JP Wed May 18 7:45 2 vs 6 (       ) (       ) BP

Wed Apr 13 6:00 5 vs 6 (       ) (       ) NP Wed May 4 6:00 4 vs 5 (       ) (       ) NP Fri May 20 6:30 8 vs 1 (       ) (       ) JP

Wed Apr 13 7:45 4 vs 7 (       ) (       ) NP Wed May 4 7:45 4 vs 2 (       ) (       ) NP

Wed May 4 6:00 3 vs 6 (       ) (       ) BP Mon May 23 6:00 4 vs 3 (       ) (       ) NP

Fri Apr 15 6:30 8 vs 2 (       ) (       ) JP Wed May 4 7:45 1 vs 8 (       ) (       ) BP Mon May 23 7:45 5 vs 2 (       ) (       ) NP

Mon Apr 18 6:00 3 vs 4 (       ) (       ) BP Thu May 5 6:30 1 vs 5 (       ) (       ) BP Wed May 25 6:00 5 vs 7 (       ) (       ) NP

Mon Apr 18 7:45 1 vs 7 (       ) (       ) BP Wed May 25 8:00 4 vs 8 (       ) (       ) NP

Fri May 6 6:00 6 vs 4 (       ) (       ) JP

Wed Apr 20 6:00 4 vs 1 (       ) (       ) NP Fri May 6 7:45 7 vs 3 (       ) (       ) JP Fri May 27 6:00 7 vs 1 (       ) (       ) JP

Wed Apr 20 7:45 5 vs 3 (       ) (       ) NP Fri May 27 8:00 7 vs 2 (       ) (       ) JP

Wed Apr 20 6:30 6 vs 2 (       ) (       ) JP Mon May 9 6:00 1 vs 2 (       ) (       ) BP Fri May 27 6:30 4 vs 6 (       ) (       ) NP

Mon May 9 7:45 2 vs 8 (       ) (       ) BP

Thu Apr 21 6:00 2 vs 5 (       ) (       ) BP Wed Jun 1 6:00 3 vs 1 (       ) (       ) BP

Thu Apr 21 7:45 2 vs 7 (       ) (       ) BP Wed May 11 6:00 8 vs 3 (       ) (       ) JP Wed Jun 1 8:00 1 vs 6 (       ) (       ) BP

Wed May 11 7:45 6 vs 5 (       ) (       ) JP Wed Jun 1 6:00 5 vs 4 (       ) (       ) NP

Sun Apr 24 3:00 6 vs 7 (       ) (       ) JP Wed Jun 1 8:00 5 vs 8 (       ) (       ) NP

Sun Apr 24 5:00 7 vs 8 (       ) (       ) JP Fri May 13 6:00 7 vs 4 (       ) (       ) JP

Sun Apr 24 7:00 8 vs 6 (       ) (       ) JP Fri May 13 7:45 6 vs 3 (       ) (       ) JP Thu Jun 2 6:00 2 vs 4 (       ) (       ) BP

Thu Jun 2 8:00 3 vs 7 (       ) (       ) BP

Mon Apr 25 6:30 2 vs 3 (       ) (       ) BP Sun May 15 3:00 8 vs 7 (       ) (       ) JP

Sun May 15 5:00 6 vs 8 (       ) (       ) JP Fri Jun 3 6:30 5 vs 1 (       ) (       ) NP

Wed Apr 27 6:00 7 vs 5 (       ) (       ) JP Sun May 15 7:00 7 vs 6 (       ) (       ) JP

Wed Apr 27 7:45 8 vs 4 (       ) (       ) JP

Wed Apr 27 6:30 1 vs 3 (       ) (       ) BP Mon May 16 6:00 1 vs 4 (       ) (       ) BP

Mon May 16 7:45 3 vs 5 (       ) (       ) BP

Team Coach Phone W L

1 BPA Mets Darrell Comeaux

2 BPA Royals Ahmad Prejean 412-1633

3 BPA Red Sox Steven Landry 258-1234

4 SLYSI A's Jason Keller 713-560-1997

5 SLYSI Astros Shannon Kibodeaux 296-3732

6 SWA Cardinals Rusty Thibodeaux 316-0493

7 SWA Rangers Terry Stutes 962-2652

8 SWA Astros Clyde Guilbeau 319-2926

BP = Brown Park      NP = Neyland Park      JP = Judice Park

All games will be played following all 2016 Professional Baseball Rules, PONY Baseball Rules and LRPD 

Baseball Rules.  No exceptions are allowed.  The Fallball substitution rule will be used for this league.  The 

team number listed first is the Home team for that particular game.  The Home team will provide all game balls 

for each game.  In the case of a rained out or suspended game the Home Coach must reschedule the game 

through their Association Coordinator.  Once it is rescheduled they are responsible for notifying the opposing 

Coach.  If you should have any questions or concerns please contact your Association Coordinator.

http://www.lafayettela.gov/
mailto:fwittenberg@lafayettegov.net

